
Opex Comparables
Property #: SUBJECT PROPERTY - ACTUALS SUBJECT PROPERTY - Y1 PRO FORMA 1 2 3 4
Property Name:
Street Address: 149 North Street 91 Longhill St 150 Theodore Fremd Avenue 116 East Howard Street 480 Franklin Street
City:
State: MA MA NY MA MA
Year Built 1: 1964 1950 1965 2018 2020
Total Units: 112 109 103 140 210
Historicals Date: 8/31/2024 12/31/2023 5/31/2022 12/31/20242 12/31/20243

Chart of Accounts T12
T12 (Per 

Unit) T12
T12 (Per 

Unit) T12
T12 (Per 

Unit) T12
T12 (Per 

Unit) T12
T12 (Per 

Unit) T12
T12 (Per 

Unit)
EXPENSES

Property Management Fee 81,062                       724              111,656                    997              66,552                       611              85,324            828           133,213          952           175,083          834           
Payroll 181,198                    1,618           230,720                    2,060           254,583                    2,336           198,294          1,925        310,175          2,216        440,675          2,098        
Utilities 194,064                    1,733           199,919                    1,785           155,048                    1,422           186,584          1,811        122,224          873           175,920          838           
Contract Services 148,137                    1,323           152,852                    1,365           186,620                    1,712           140,766          1,367        244,339          1,745        287,426          1,369        
R&M 172,599                    1,541           138,432                    1,236           96,312                       884              74,202            720           120,755          863           152,717          727           
Turnover -                                 -                   -                                 -                   -                                 -                   -                      -                -                      -                -                      -                
Supplies -                                 -                   -                                 -                   -                                 -                   -                      -                -                      -                -                      -                
Marketing & Advertising 48,279                       431              57,680                       515              13,944                       128              39,408            383           48,793            349           94,779            451           
General & Administrative 40,591                       362              69,216                       618              108,618                    996              62,097            603           91,065            650           96,687            460           
Real Estate Taxes 284,910                    2,544           273,871                    2,445           104,271                    957              396,676          3,851        79,516            568           898,431          4,278        
Other Taxes -                                 -                   -                                 -                   465                            4                  1,500              15             465                 3               -                      -                
Insurance 117,126                    1,046           138,432                    1,236           97,001                       890              102,369          994           157,636          1,126        199,499          950           
Other Expenses -                                 -                   -                                 -                   -                                 -                   1,212,822      Ground Lease 11,775     17,723            127           41,586            198           
     Total Expenses 1,267,967$               11,321$      1,372,778$               12,257$      1,083,414$               9,940$        1,287,220$    12,497$   1,325,904$    9,471$     2,562,803$    12,204$   

1 Total Opex Excludes Ground Lease 3 10 months of actual 
financials + 2 months budget

MA
1964
112
Pro Forma

2 10 months of actual financials 
+ 2 months budget
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